
PollBoomTM Permanent oil containment booms, 
also known as permanent spill control booms, are 
the most durable booms, with superior uv resis-
tance, tear resistance, and tensile strength.

These heavy-duty booms are engineered for 
installations which are permanent or long term in 
nature. 
These booms are manufactured with PVC/ PU 
Coated fabric and foam filled shells that make the 
boom function even in rough conditions. 

Features : 
• PVC Coated Belting Fabric 

ENVIROGUARD SOLUTIONS LLP
D / 2A Ghatkopar Industrial Estate, LBS Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai 400086.

T: +91 22 49716204 | E: sales@enviroguardsolutions.com
LLP Number: AAH - 9886. Registered in India.

www.enviroguardsolutions.com

TM

By EnviroGuard Solutions

PollboomTM Permanent Booms 

• Polyethylene Foam Shells 
• Connectors: ASTM Z design as per ASTM F962
• Boom designs comply as per ASTM F1523

Foam Filled chambers with HDPE floats

PVC / PU available 

Stainless steel U-bolt/ Aluminium ASTM Z-type

PB500PFB

500

200

300

2.3

3700

PB600PFB 

600

250

350

3.4

3700

PB750PFB

750

300

450

4

3700

PB900PFB 

900

350

550

4.3

3700

TECHNICAL DATA

HEIGHT (mm)

FREEBOARD (mm)

DRAUGHT (mm)

SECTION LENGTH(m)

WEIGHT (Kg/Meter) (ASTM-F818-16)

BOOM TENSILE STRENGTH (kg) (ASTM-F1093-99)

FLOATS

FABRIC

CONNECTORS

PollBoom Permanent Boom Specifications 

25, 50 


