

By EnviroGuard Solutions

Pollboom™ Permanent Booms

PollBoom[™] Permanent oil containment booms, also known as permanent spill control booms, are the most durable booms, with superior uv resistance, tear resistance, and tensile strength.

These heavy-duty booms are engineered for installations which are permanent or long term in nature.

These booms are manufactured with PVC/ PU Coated fabric and foam filled shells that make the boom function even in rough conditions.

- Polyethylene Foam Shells
- Connectors: ASTM Z design as per ASTM F962
- Boom designs comply as per ASTM F1523

Features:

• PVC Coated Belting Fabric



PollBoom Permanent Boom Specifications				
TECHNICAL DATA	PB500PFB	PB600PFB	PB750PFB	PB900PFB
HEIGHT (mm)	500	600	750	900
FREEBOARD (mm)	200	250	300	350
DRAUGHT (mm)	300	350	450	550
SECTION LENGTH(m)	25, 50			
WEIGHT (Kg/Meter) (ASTM-F818-16)	2.3	3.4	4	4.3
BOOM TENSILE STRENGTH (kg) (ASTM-F1093-99)	3700	3700	3700	3700
FLOATS	Foam Filled chambers with HDPE floats			
FABRIC	PVC / PU available			
CONNECTORS	Stainless steel U-bolt/ Aluminium ASTM Z-type			